1991 SEQUOIA 100 Kilometer
Sponscored By
Western Wheelers Bicycle Club
PO Box 518 Palo Alto, CA 94302

Follow the Red Sequoia Arrows

S 0.0 0.1 Leave Foothill R 36.2 0.8 Arastradero
College R 37.0 1.2 Miranda
L 0.1 0.9 El1 Monte S 38.2 0.4 Foothill Expy.
R 1.0 4.0 Foothill Expy. S 38.6 2.4 Junipera Serra
S 5.0 1.3 Foothill Blvd. L 41.0 3.7 Sand Hill Road
S 6.3 3.4 Stevens Cnyn. Rd. S 44.7 2.6 Portola
SL 9.7 2.1 Mt. Eden R 47.3 0.7 Willowbrook
R 11.8 0.2 Damon Ln. L 48.0 0.7 Alpine R4 4
R 12.0 0.2 Teerlink Wy 48.7 Rest stop #2 e
R 12.2 0.7 Pierce Rd. (Open 11:30, closed .5
R 12.9 5.3 Congress Springs R4
(Hwy 9) S 48.7 4.6 Alpine
L 18. 0.1 Skyline Blvd. R 53.3 2.3 Junipero Serra
18.2 Rest Stop #1 S 55.6 0.6 Foothill Expy.
(Open 7:00 Closed 12:30) R 56.2 0.7 Hillview
S 56.9 0.9 Fremont
R 18.3 6.2 Skyline Blvd. SR 57.8 0.8 Concepcion
R 24.5 6.3 Page Mill L 58.6 0.3 Purissima
(STEEP DOWN!) L 58.9 1.0 La Paloma
R 30.8 0.6 Altamont R 59.9 0.7 Fremont
L 31.4 1.3 Natoma R 60.6 1.4 Robleda
L 32.7 0.6 Elena L 62.6 0.7 Elena
L 33.3 0.4 Purissima L 62.7 0.3 Foothill College-—
R 33.7 2.0 Arastradero 63.0 FINISH!
R 35.7 0.0 Terman
R 35.9 0.3 Maybell
36.2 Lunch at Briones Park

(Open 10:00, closed 3:00)

Have A Good Ride
Obey All TRAFFIC Laws
Wear Your Helmet
Ride with Courtesy And Caution

The police advise that they will be issuing citations for vehicl
violations! They will strictly enforce riding single file.

Be sure and sign in and pick up your patch on returning to Foothill Col.

If you breakdown send word to the next rest stop and wait for a rovi
wagon.

If you leave the ride or have an emergency call ride headquarters at I
college (415) 948-9626. .



